Produktdatenblatt

MBN140A

MCB 1P 6kA B-40A 1M

Technische Merkmale

Type of pole

Curve

Rated short circuit breaking capacity
Rated current

Rated operational voltage Ue

Top and bottom screw terminals connection capacity
with flexible cable

Top and bottom screw terminals connection capacity
with rigid cable

Number of modules

Rated short circuit breaking capacity 230V 50Hz
Tightening torque

European directive RoHs

European directive WEEE

1P

B

6 kA

40A
230/400 V
1/16 mm?

1/25 mm?

1

6 kA

2,8Nm

voluntary compliance

not concerned

Technical subject to change
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